Team

Bethel Baptist Church
Church of the Cross #2
Oasis

First Baptist Church Palmetto
#H2

First Baptist Gillette

God is Good Ministries
Calvary Baptist

Palm View Baptist

April 02, 2016

Standings

Won
12
12

[e¢]

N O N

D Division

Lost
2

2
5
6

~

12
13

Win %o
.857
.857
.643
571

.500
.357
.143
.071

RF
202
292
169
193

180
182
139

97

RA
117
149
144
190

185
179
208
282

Diff
85
143

-185

GB

3.0
4.0

5.0
7.0
10.0
11.0

Page 1 of 1



