Standings

D Division

Team	Won	Lost	Win %	RF	RA	Diff	GB
Bethel Baptist Church	12	2	.857	202	117	85	
Church of the Cross #2	12	2	.857	292	149	143	
Oasis	9	5	.643	169	144	25	3.0
First Baptist Church Palmetto	8	6	.571	193	190	3	4.0
#2							
First Baptist Gillette	7	7	.500	180	185	-5	5.0
God is Good Ministries	5	9	.357	182	179	3	7.0
Calvary Baptist	2	12	.143	139	208	-69	10.0
Palm View Baptist	1	13	.071	97	282	-185	11.0

April 02, 2016 Page 1 of 1